



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	58303080244	ROCKER ARM CPL. FORGED LC4 '99		1.00
2	54603097000	Needle bushing HK 2016 / 20x26		4.00
3	54603081000	Bushing sleeve 15x20x48		2.00
4	54603090010	Steel washer 15.2x19x0.1		0.00
4	54603090020	STEEL WASHER 15,2X19X0,2		0.00
4	54603090030	STEEL WASHER 15,2X19X0,3		0.00
5	0760253270	radial shaft seal 25x32x7		6.00
6	58303090000	SPAC.F.SHAFT SEALRING 15X25X11		4.00
8	58303085100	BUSHING FOR BEARING LINK '95		2.00
9	54203083050	HINGE BEARING BLASTED		1.00
10	72003035000	GREASE FITTING M6 STRAIGHT		1.00
11	53003099000	CAP WITH LOOP RED		1.00
15	54403135000	PLASTIC CAP SFL10		4.00
20	58303083100	CONNECTING ROD L=124MM '94		2.00
30	54603182044	BOLT CPL.	15X98MM / M14X1,5	2.00
32	54603015000	Self locking nut M14x1.5 WS19		2.00
50	56503195100	NEEDLE BEARING HK 1816		2.00
51	0760182442	SHAFT SEAL RING 18X24X4		2.00
52	58303084100	BUSHING BOLT CONNECTING BAR'96		1.00

54	49103415000	SELF LOCK. NUT M12X1,75 WS=19		2.00
----	-------------	-------------------------------	--	------